Features
MIC-3890V2 3U CompactPCI® Serial DC 300W
Power Supply Unit
 � 3U x 8HP CPCI serial form factor.
 � Front panel has a 1x 110V input via an M12 male connector, 3 x 24V outputs
via M12 female connectors, and 1 x 12V output to the backplane
 � Wide operating temperature -40°C to +70 °C.
 � N+1 redundancy, hot-swappable.

1,4 +110V Input anode
2,3 -110V Input cathode
Ordering Information
PN Description
Y5A3890000-96 3U/8HP CPCI-S 300W DC-IN power
CPU and Peripheral I/O Board
Description
Models Description
MIC-330 3U CPCI-Serial main board.
MIC-330V2 3U CPCI-Serial main board
MIC-332 3U CPCI-Serial AI board
MIC-300A 3U CPCI-Serial chassis
MIC-3861 3U CPCI-Serial 10G LAN board
MIC-3860 3U CPCI-Serial 2.5G LAN board
MIC-3810 3U CPCI-Serial PCIe carrier board
MIC-3820 3U CPCI-Serial SATA carrier board
MIC-3811 3U CPCI-Serial Dual Mini-PCIe carrier board
MIC-3954 3U CPCI-S Quad Mini-PCIe & M.2 carrier board
MIC-3812 3U CPCI-Serial MXM GPU carrier board
Product Photo
Pin Name Remark
1 24V+ output anode
2 24V- output cathode